

UNITED STATES NUCLEAR REGULATORY COMMISSION WASHINGTON, D.C. 20555-0001

FEB 2 2012

Inforeliance Corporation Attn: Theresa Grouge 4050 Legato Rd, Ste 700 Fairfax, VA 22033-2897

SUBJECT: CLOSE-OUT OF CONTRACT TASK ORDER NO. NRC-DR-33-10-303T002

Ms. Grouge:

We have reviewed the subject contract file and have determined that all actions have been completed. A total payment in the amount of \$2,813,225.52 has been accomplished. All task order deliverables have been made and the final invoice has been paid. The attached modification (M009) deobligates excess funds in the amount of \$5,640.69.

Based on the information stated above, this contract is hereby closed. Should you have any questions, please contact Jerry Purcell Jr, Contract Specialist on (301) 492-3625 or via e-mail at Jerry.Purcell@nrc.gov.

Sincerely,

Sharlene McCubbin, Contracting Officer

Contract Management Branch

Division of Contracts
Office of Administration



AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFIC	ATION OF CONTRAC	т	BPA NO. NRC-DR-33-10-3	03	1. CONTRACT ID CODE		PAGE	OF 1	
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO. M009	3. EFFECTIVE DATE 01-31-2012	4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO. 5. PROJECT NO.(If applicable) NRO-12-028					cable)		
6. ISSUED BY CODE	3100	7. ADN	7. ADMINISTERED BY (If other than Item 6) . CODE 3100				3100		
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div. of Contracts Attn: Jerry Purcell Jr. Mail Stop: TWB-01-B10M Washington, DC 20555			U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div. of Contracts Mail Stop: TWB-01-B10M Washington, DC 20555						
NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, county, State and ZIP Code)				(X)	(X) 9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.				
INFORELIANCE CORPORATION				9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)					
9990 FAIRFAX BOULEVARD STE 450					10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO. GS35F0273L NRC-T002				
FAIRFAX VA 220303135									
CODE 143147762 FACILITY CODE					10B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13) X 12-03-2009				
0002	ONLY APPLIES TO AME	NDM	ENTS OF SOLICITA	ATIC	NS				
	nich includes a reference to the DESIGNATED FOR THE Four of this amendment you de	he solid RECEIF esire to ation a	citation and amendmen PT OF OFFERS PRIO change an offer alrea and this amendment, an Q4273 BOC: 257	nt nu R TC ady si nd is	mbers. FAILURE OF Y THE HOUR AND DATE Jbmitted, such change m	OUR A SPEC nay be r	C- IFIED MAY made		
	ES ONLY TO MODIFICA HE CONTRACT/ORDER				•				
(X) A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify a	authority) THE CHANGES SET FOR	RTH IN ITE	EM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CO	ONTRA	CT ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A.				
B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR		HANGES	(such as changes in pa	aying of	fice, appropriation date, etc.)				
C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSU	UANT TO AUTHORITY OF:								
	ling Deobligation ract Close-out								
E. IMPORTANT: Contractor X is not, is	required to sign this docume	ent and	return	copie	es to the issuing office.				
14 DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UC) The purpose of this modification is to dobligation amount from \$2,818,866.21 to	deobligate excess fur \$2,813,225.52.		•		,640.69, thereby	decre	asing the	total	
Obligation amount: \$2,813,225.52 (Change Period of performance: 11/09/2009 - 4/30									
Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document reference	ed in Item 9A or 10A, as heretofore cha	anged, re	mains unchanged and in full fo	orce ar	id effect.				
15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)			16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or print) Sharlene McCubbin Contracting Officer						
15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR	15C. DATE SIGNED	16B. UI	NITED STATES OF AMERICA	Me.	(m/l)	1	6C. DATE SIGNE	D	
(Signature of person authorized to sign)		l °' -	(Signature c	of Cont	racting Officer)	-	12/2	·U]	



